
* Saturday May 14th will be the last day to vote Absentee One-Stop

* Voting will be at your precinct ONLY on Election Day May 17, from 6:30am – 7:30 pm

 

 ISOTHERMAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BUSINESS SCIENCES BUILDING –BLUE ROOM
286 ICC Loop Rd.
Spindale NC 28160

 County Annex Building
289 N. Main Street
Rutherfordton NC 28139

Thursday April 28 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 
Friday April 29 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Saturday April 30 CLOSED 
Sunday May 01 CLOSED 

Monday May 02 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 
Tuesday May 03 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Wednesday May 04 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Thursday May 05 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 
Friday May 06 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Saturday May 07 CLOSED 
Sunday May 08 CLOSED 

Monday May 09 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 
Tuesday May 10 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Wednesday May 11 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 
Thursday May 12 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Friday May 13 8:00 am --- 7:30 pm 

Saturday May 14 8:00 am --- 3:00 pm 

One – Stop Absentee Voting 
Primary Election 2022 

2 LOCATIONS WILL BE OPENING IN APRIL



 

 


